MacroSepTM BIO-Gold
HPLC Columns
ES Industries • 701 S. Route 73 • West Berlin, NJ 08091 USA
856-753-8400 • 800-356-6140 • Fax 856-753-8484
Visit our web site at www.esind.com or call 1-800-356-6140
Email: info@esind.com
p h a r m a c e u t i c a l • e n v i r o n m e n t a l • c h e m i c a l • b i o c h e m i c a l
s e p a r a t i o n  &  p u r i f i c a t i o n

MacroSep BIO-Gold Diphenyl 250 X 4.6 mm 5 µm
Catalog # 1252G1-MSP-GLDPH
MacroSep BIO-Gold 400 Å Columns-Ordering Information
Description  Part Number
Kit
MacroSep Bio-Gold Column Kit 1.9 µm 522AG1-MSP-GLKIT
MacroSep Bio-Gold Column Kit 3 µm 1221G1-MSP-GLKIT
Description Analytical  (4.6 mm) Analytical (4.0 mm) SmallBore (3.0 mm) Small Bore(2.1 mm)
3 micron
MacroSep BIO-Gold C4 50 mm 1151G1-MSP-GLC4 1141G1-MSP-GLC4 11G131-MSP-GLC4 1121G1-MSP-GLC4
MacroSep BIO-Gold C4 100 mm 1251G1-MSP-GLC4 1241G1-MSP-GLC4 1231G1-MSP-GLC4 1221G1-MSP-GLC4
MacroSep BIO-Gold C4 150 mm 1351G1-MSP-GLC4 1341G1-MSP-GLC4 1331G1-MSP-GLC4 1321G1-MSP-GLC4
MacroSep BIO-Gold C8 50 mm 1151G1-MSP-GLC8 1141G1-MSP-GLC8 11G131-MSP-GLC8 1121G1-MSP-GLC8
MacroSep BIO-Gold C8 100 mm 1251G1-MSP-GLC8 1241G1-MSP-GLC8 1231G1-MSP-GLC8 1221G1-MSP-GLC8
MacroSep BIO-Gold C8 150 mm 1351G1-MSP-GLC8 1341G1-MSP-GLC8 1331G1-MSP-GLC8 1321G1-MSP-GLC8
MacroSep BIO-Gold C18 50 mm 1151G1-MSP-GLC18 1141G1-MSP-GLC18 11G131-MSP-GLC18 1121G1-MSP-GLC18
MacroSep BIO-Gold C18 100 mm 1251G1-MSP-GLC18 1241G1-MSP-GLC18 1231G1-MSP-GLC18 1221G1-MSP-GLC18
MacroSep BIO-Gold C18 150 mm 1351G1-MSP-GLC18 1341G1-MSP-GLC18 1331G1-MSP-GLC18 1321G1-MSP-GLC18
MacroSep BIO-Gold PFP 50 mm 1151G1-MSP-GLPFP 1141G1-MSP-GLPFP 11G131-MSP-GLPFP 1121G1-MSP-GLPFP
MacroSep BIO-Gold PFP 100 mm 1251G1-MSP-GLPFP 1241G1-MSP-GLPFP 1231G1-MSP-GLPFP 1221G1-MSP-GLPFP
MacroSep BIO-Gold PFP 150 mm 1351G1-MSP-GLPFP 1341G1-MSP-GLPFP 1331G1-MSP-GLPFP 1321G1-MSP-GLPFP
MacroSep BIO-Gold Naphthyl 50 mm 1151G1-MSP-GLNAP 1141G1-MSP-GLNAP 11G131-MSP-GLNAP 1121G1-MSP-GLNAP
MacroSep BIO-Gold Naphthyl 100 mm 1251G1-MSP-GLNAP 1241G1-MSP-GLNAP 1231G1-MSP-GLNAP 1221G1-MSP-GLNAP
MacroSep BIO-Gold Naphthyl 150 mm 1351G1-MSP-GLNAP 1341G1-MSP-GLNAP 1331G1-MSP-GLNAP 1321G1-MSP-GLNAP
MacroSep BIO-Gold Biphenyl 50 mm 1151G1-MSP-GLBPH 1141G1-MSP-GLBPH 11G131-MSP-GLBPH 1121G1-MSP-GLBPH
MacroSep BIO-Gold Biphenyl 100 mm 1251G1-MSP-GLBPH 1241G1-MSP-GLBPH 1231G1-MSP-GLBPH 1221G1-MSP-GLBPH
MacroSep BIO-Gold Biphenyl 150 mm 1351G1-MSP-GLBPH 1341G1-MSP-GLBPH 1331G1-MSP-GLBPH 1321G1-MSP-GLBPH
MacroSep BIO-Gold Diphenyl 50 mm 1151G1-MSP-GLDPH 1141G1-MSP-GLDPH 11G131-MSP-GLDPH 1121G1-MSP-GLDPH
MacroSep BIO-Gold Diphenyl 100 mm 1251G1-MSP-GLDPH 1241G1-MSP-GLDPH 1231G1-MSP-GLDPH 1221G1-MSP-GLDPH
MacroSep BIO-Gold Diphenyl 150 mm 1351G1-MSP-GLDPH 1341G1-MSP-GLDPH 1331G1-MSP-GLDPH 1321G1-MSP-GLDPH
MacroSep BIO-Gold HPR 50 mm 1151G1-MSP-GLHPR 1141G1-MSP-GLHPR 11G131-MSP-GLHPR 1121G1-MSP-GLHPR
MacroSep BIO-Gold HPR 100 mm 1251G1-MSP-GLHPR 1241G1-MSP-GLHPR 1231G1-MSP-GLHPR 1221G1-MSP-GLHPR
MacroSep BIO-Gold HPR 150 mm 1351G1-MSP-GLHPR 1341G1-MSP-GLHPR 1331G1-MSP-GLHPR 1321G1-MSP-GLHPR
Columns are also available in 1.9 and 10 micron material and 1200 Å pore diameter.
Visit our web site at www.esind.com or call 1-856-753-8400
for pricing and ordering information
MacroSep Gold-BIO 400 Å column screening kits
The 3 µm MacroSep Bio-Gold Column Screening Kit Con-
tains one (1) 100 X 2.1mm column of each of the following
phases:
MacroSep BIO-Gold C4
MacroSep BIO-Gold C18
MacroSep BIO-Gold HPR
MacroSep BIO-Gold PFP
MacroSep BIO-Gold Biphenyl
The 1.9 µm MacroSep BIO-Gold Phenyl Column Screening
Kit Contains one (1) 100 X 2.1mm column of each of the
following phases:
MacroSep BIO-Gold Phenyl
MacroSep BIO-Gold Naphthyl
MacroSep BIO-Gold Biphenyl
MacroSep BIO-Gold Diphenyl
MacroSep BIO-Gold PFP
For ordering information please see below
The MacroSep Bio-Gold 1.9 and 3 µm column screening kits, with five phases included, are available in convenient column
dimensions for optimal bio-chromatography phase selection on a screening panel.
6
MacroSep BIO-Gold 400 Å Columns - Ordering Information
Description Analytical  (4.6 mm) Analytical (4.0 mm) SmallBore (3.0 mm) Small Bore(2.1 mm)
5 micron
MacroSep BIO-Gold C4 50 mm 1152G1-MSP-GLC4 1142G1-MSP-GLC4 1132G1-MSP-GLC4 1122G1-MSP-GLC4
MacroSep BIO-Gold C4 100 mm 1252G1-MSP-GLC4 1242G1-MSP-GLC4 1232G1-MSP-GLC4 1222G1-MSP-GLC4
MacroSep BIO-Gold C4 150 mm 1352G1-MSP-GLC4 1342G1-MSP-GLC4 1332G1-MSP-GLC4 1322G1-MSP-GLC4
MacroSep BIO-Gold C4 250 mm 1552G1-MSP-GLC4 1542G1-MSP-GLC4 1532G1-MSP-GLC4 1522G1-MSP-GLC4
MacroSep BIO-Gold C4 300 mm 1652G1-MSP-GLC4 1642G1-MSP-GLC4 1632G1-MSP-GLC4 1622G1-MSP-GLC4
MacroSep BIO-Gold C8 50 mm 1152G1-MSP-GLC8 1142G1-MSP-GLC8 1132G1-MSP-GLC8 1122G1-MSP-GLC8
MacroSep BIO-Gold C8 100 mm 1252G1-MSP-GLC8 1242G1-MSP-GLC8 1232G1-MSP-GLC8 1222G1-MSP-GLC8
MacroSep BIO-Gold C8 150 mm 1352G1-MSP-GLC8 1342G1-MSP-GLC8 1332G1-MSP-GLC8 1322G1-MSP-GLC8
MacroSep BIO-Gold C8 250 mm 1552G1-MSP-GLC8 1542G1-MSP-GLC8 1532G1-MSP-GLC8 1522G1-MSP-GLC8
MacroSep BIO-Gold C8 300 mm 1652G1-MSP-GLC8 1642G1-MSP-GLC8 1632G1-MSP-GLC8 1622G1-MSP-GLC8
MacroSep BIO-Gold C18 50 mm 1152G1-MSP-GLC18 1142G1-MSP-GLC18 1132G1-MSP-GLC18 1122G1-MSP-GLC18
MacroSep BIO-Gold C18 100 mm 1252G1-MSP-GLC18 1242G1-MSP-GLC18 1232G1-MSP-GLC18 1222G1-MSP-GLC18
MacroSep BIO-Gold C18 150 mm 1352G1-MSP-GLC18 1342G1-MSP-GLC18 1332G1-MSP-GLC18 1322G1-MSP-GLC18
MacroSep BIO-Gold C18 250 mm 1552G1-MSP-GLC18 1542G1-MSP-GLC18 1532G1-MSP-GLC18 1522G1-MSP-GLC18
MacroSep BIO-Gold C18 300 mm 1652G1-MSP-GLC18 1642G1-MSP-GLC18 1632G1-MSP-GLC18 1622G1-MSP-GLC18
MacroSep BIO-Gold PFP 50 mm 1152G1-MSP-GLPFP 1142G1-MSP-GLPFP 1132G1-MSP-GLPFP 1122G1-MSP-GLPFP
MacroSep BIO-Gold PFP 100 mm 1252G1-MSP-GLPFP 1242G1-MSP-GLPFP 1232G1-MSP-GLPFP 1222G1-MSP-GLPFP
MacroSep BIO-Gold PFP 150 mm 1352G1-MSP-GLPFP 1342G1-MSP-GLPFP 1332G1-MSP-GLPFP 1322G1-MSP-GLPFP
MacroSep BIO-Gold PFP 250 mm 1552G1-MSP-GLPFP 1542G1-MSP-GLPFP 1532G1-MSP-GLPFP 1522G1-MSP-GLPFP
MacroSep BIO-Gold PFP 300 mm 1652G1-MSP-GLPFP 1642G1-MSP-GLPFP 1632G1-MSP-GLPFP 1622G1-MSP-GLPFP
MacroSep BIO-Gold Naphthyl 50 mm 1152G1-MSP-GLNAP 1142G1-MSP-GLNAP 1132G1-MSP-GLNAP 1122G1-MSP-GLNAP
MacroSep BIO-Gold Naphthyl 100 mm 1252G1-MSP-GLNAP 1242G1-MSP-GLNAP 1232G1-MSP-GLNAP 1222G1-MSP-GLNAP
MacroSep BIO-Gold Naphthyl 150 mm 1352G1-MSP-GLNAP 1342G1-MSP-GLNAP 1332G1-MSP-GLNAP 1322G1-MSP-GLNAP
MacroSep BIO-Gold Naphthyl 250 mm 1552G1-MSP-GLNAP 1542G1-MSP-GLNAP 1532G1-MSP-GLNAP 1522G1-MSP-GLNAP
MacroSep BIO-Gold Naphthyl 300 mm 1652G1-MSP-GLNAP 1642G1-MSP-GLNAP 1632G1-MSP-GLNAP 1622G1-MSP-GLNAP
MacroSep BIO-Gold Biphenyl 50 mm 1152G1-MSP-GLBPH 1142G1-MSP-GLBPH 1132G1-MSP-GLBPH 1122G1-MSP-GLBPH
MacroSep BIO-Gold Biphenyl 100 mm 1252G1-MSP-GLBPH 1242G1-MSP-GLBPH 1232G1-MSP-GLBPH 1222G1-MSP-GLBPH
MacroSep BIO-Gold Biphenyl 150 mm 1352G1-MSP-GLBPH 1342G1-MSP-GLBPH 1332G1-MSP-GLBPH 1322G1-MSP-GLBPH
MacroSep BIO-Gold Biphenyl 250 mm 1552G1-MSP-GLBPH 1542G1-MSP-GLBPH 1532G1-MSP-GLBPH 1522G1-MSP-GLBPH